GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (October 24, 2020)

3F

%Essence of Bubbles
Exclusive Speaker
Free My Soul
Galloping Uno
***Gregs City Zip
Ida Claire

It's Big Aine
Lagatha

Marinos Law

***0On Raglan Road
Perseverance
Proof of Paranoia
Red Bette

***Rock Slinger
Sayitall

Spring Heat
Temple View
Texas Bob

The Bantry Girl
Unusual Secret
Watch It Pal

e\Well Spoken Lady
Whoa Nessie

4F

Admirably

Asset

Autism Ability
Avalon Ride
Baby Frankie
***Baja Sur

Be Lifted Up
***Bigfoot City
***Boho

Brahms Command
Call Sign Lucky
eCartoonist
Charming Lass
Chief Eagle Eye
***Colavito

Di Laurian

Draw Me

Drink Til You Drop
Exquisite Legacy
Fantastic Aragorn
Freeport Joe
Front Burner
Galileta

Go Smiley Go
Handcuffed

¢ - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

:39.40 H
:35.80 H
:38.60 H
:35.60 H
:37.80 H
:37.00 H
:37.40 H
:38.40 H
:38.40 H
:37.00 H
:35.60 H
:39.00 H
:37.40 H
:38.40 H
:37.80 H
:37.40 H
:37.60 H
:36.40 H
:39.00 H
:38.60 H
:42.00 H
:35.40 H
:39.80 H

:51.40 H
:148.60 H
:53.00 H
:50.80 H
:50.40 H
:49.20 H
:50.40 H
:48.80 H
:148.80 H
:51.20 H
:49.40 H
:47.80 H
:48.60 H
:49.40 H
:51.00 H
:49.20 H
:50.20 H
:49.60 H
:53.00 H
:51.00 H
4840 HG
5040 HG
:49.20 H
:51.00 H
:51.40 H

4F

Herdsman

Hot Rageous
Hydrogen

I'm So Anna

It's My House
Jamason

Jens de Ville

La Gata Elegante
Lawyer Proof
Lesedi

Little Vicky
Lizzy's Inthegame
Lous Tiznow
Lovenseek

Mad At Money
Marilyn's Smile
Marjorie E

Mo Brandi
Momma Mocca
Mommy Rose
Moons Over Mexico
My Friend Tony
Papaya

Penner Party
Pioneerofthestorm
Piston

Que Sera Sir Ralph
Rustic Canyon
Side Effect (GB)
Sidney Crawford
Sooner Than Sooner
St. Geezy
Stradari
Superduty Justice
Sweet Carol
Tammy's Window
Taylor's Addiction
Tizzy

U Aint Rite

Zahra

5F

Arma d'Oro
Autumn Isabella
Big Dress

Big Maria

Blaisin' Eamon
Boisterous Rascal
Bold Mistress
Camellia City

Summary

:50.60
:48.40
:52.00
:49.80
:149.20
:50.80
:148.40
:51.40
:51.40
:49.00
:49.40
:51.00
:49.00
:49.40
:52.20
:49.80
:50.00
:49.40
:51.40
:50.00
:51.40
:51.20
:48.80
:52.20
:51.00
:50.40
:50.80
:149.20
:53.40
:51.60
:48.00
:51.40
:49.60
:49.60
:49.80
:49.60
:149.40
:52.40
:50.60
:50.40

1:04.40
1:01.40
1:05.20
1:04.40
1:01.60
1:04.60
1:02.00
1:02.40

All Weather Track - Fast

H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H

ITTT

T
®

IIITIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIITTIT

ITIIITITIT

All Weather Track - Fast

5F

eCharging Home
Creative Romance
Darling Demon
Dianka

Don's Final Final
Fictional

Final Rose

Go Vaidagirl

Got Tobe Awesome
Gratzie (GB)

Hal's Buddy

I'm a Rockette
Just Watch Me Now
Lookn Big
***Maddie's Mojito
Misty Cat

Never for Money
Northwest Factor
On the Verge
Perfect Wager
Persuasive Lips
Please Me

Praise Loudly
Romero Rules
Rose Princess
***Sijth Lord
Sweet Ryan
Tacky Annie
Thrill's Legacy

Tiz the Standard
Tizno's Dilemma
Tres Chiflados
Truly Proud
Unlawful Act
Warrior Lady

6F
Proof of Jazz
Sittin and Thinkin

7F
Gallant Warren

:59.80
1:05.00
1:02.40
1:01.60
1:03.40
1:02.40
1:01.60
1:03.00
1:02.80
1:03.80
1:03.60
1:01.00
1:02.60
1:03.20
1:02.00
1:02.80
1:03.60
1:00.40
1:02.80
1:03.00
1:01.80
1:02.00
1:04.40
1:04.40
1:01.20
1:01.00
1:04.40
1:04.60
1:02.40
1:06.20
1:02.20
1:03.00
1:03.20
1:02.60
1:01.80

1:15.40
1:16.20

1:28.40

H
H
H

I I I I I I I I IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIT

O o

T

ONO)

®

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 23 :35.40 :42.00 :37.81
4 Furlongs 65 :47.80 :53.40 :50.24
5 Furlongs 43 :59.80 1:06.20 1:02.83
6 Furlongs 2 1:15.40 1:16.20
7 Furlongs 1 1:28.40 1:28.40



