## **GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (October 24, 2020)**

## **All Weather Track - Fast**

3F		4F		5F	
%Essence of Bubbles	:39.40 H	Herdsman	:50.60 H	<ul><li>Charging Home</li></ul>	:59.80 H
Exclusive Speaker	:35.80 H	Hot Rageous	:48.40 H	Creative Romance	1:05.00 H
Free My Soul	:38.60 H	Hydrogen	:52.00 H	Darling Demon	1:02.40 H
Galloping Uno	:35.60 H	I'm So Anna	:49.80 H	Dianka	1:01.60 H
***Gregs City Zip	:37.80 H	It's My House	:49.20 H	Don's Final Final	1:03.40 H
Ida Claire	:37.00 H	Jamason	:50.80 H	Fictional	1:02.40 H G
It's Big Aine	:37.40 H	Jens de Ville	:48.40 H	Final Rose	1:01.60 H
Lagatha	:38.40 H	La Gata Elegante	:51.40 H	Go Vaidagirl	1:03.00 H
Marinos Law	:38.40 H	Lawyer Proof	:51.40 H	Got Tobe Awesome	1:02.80 H
***On Raglan Road	:37.00 H	Lesedi	:49.00 H	Gratzie (GB)	1:03.80 H
Perseverance	:35.60 H	Little Vicky	:49.40 H	Hal's Buddy	1:03.60 H
Proof of Paranoia	:39.00 H	Lizzy's Inthegame	:51.00 H	I'm a Rockette	1:01.00 H
Red Bette	:37.40 H	Lous Tiznow	:49.00 H	Just Watch Me Now	1:02.60 H G
***Rock Slinger	:38.40 H	Lovenseek	:49.40 H	Lookn Big	1:03.20 H G
Sayitall	:37.80 H	Mad At Money	:52.20 H	***Maddie's Mojito	1:02.00 H
Spring Heat	:37.40 H	Marilyn's Smile	:49.80 H	Misty Cat	1:02.80 H
Temple View	:37.60 H	Marjorie E	:50.00 H	Never for Money	1:03.60 H
Texas Bob	:36.40 H	Mo Brandi	:49.40 H G	Northwest Factor	1:00.40 H
The Bantry Girl	:39.00 H	Momma Mocca	:51.40 H	On the Verge	1:02.80 H G
Unusual Secret	:38.60 H	Mommy Rose	:50.00 H	Perfect Wager	1:03.00 H
Watch It Pal	:42.00 H	Moons Over Mexico	:51.40 H	Persuasive Lips	1:01.80 H
<ul><li>Well Spoken Lady</li></ul>	:35.40 H	My Friend Tony	:51.20 H	Please Me	1:02.00 H G
Whoa Nessie	:39.80 H	Papaya	:48.80 H	Praise Loudly	1:04.40 H
		Penner Party	:52.20 H	Romero Rules	1:04.40 H
4F		Pioneerofthestorm	:51.00 H	Rose Princess	1:01.20 H
Admirably	:51.40 H	Piston	:50.40 H	***Sith Lord	1:01.00 H
Asset	:48.60 H	Que Sera Sir Ralph	:50.80 H	Sweet Ryan	1:04.40 H
Autism Ability	:53.00 H	Rustic Canyon	:49.20 H	Tacky Annie	1:04.60 H
Avalon Ride	:50.80 H	Side Effect (GB)	:53.40 H	Thrill's Legacy	1:02.40 H
Baby Frankie	:50.40 H	Sidney Crawford	:51.60 H	Tiz the Standard	1:06.20 H
***Baja Sur	:49.20 H	Sooner Than Sooner	:48.00 H	Tizno's Dilemma	1:02.20 H
Be Lifted Up	:50.40 H	St. Geezy	:51.40 H	Tres Chiflados	1:03.00 H
***Bigfoot City	:48.80 H	Stradari	:49.60 H	Truly Proud	1:03.20 H G
***Boho	:48.80 H	Superduty Justice	:49.60 H	Unlawful Act	1:02.60 H
Brahms Command	:51.20 H	Sweet Carol	:49.80 H	Warrior Lady	1:01.80 H G
Call Sign Lucky	:49.40 H	Tammy's Window	:49.60 H		
Cartoonist	:47.80 H	Taylor's Addiction	:49.40 H	6F	
Charming Lass	:48.60 H	Tizzy	:52.40 H	Proof of Jazz	1:15.40 H
Chief Eagle Eye	:49.40 H	U Aint Rite	:50.60 H	Sittin and Thinkin	1:16.20 H
***Colavito	:51.00 H	Zahra	:50.40 H		
Di Laurian	:49.20 H			7F	
Draw Me	:50.20 H	5F		Gallant Warren	1:28.40 H
Drink Til You Drop	:49.60 H	Arma d'Oro	1:04.40 H	Gallatit Walteri	1.20.40 11
Exquisite Legacy	:53.00 H	Autumn Isabella	1:01.40 H		
Fantastic Aragorn	:51.00 H	Big Dress	1:05.20 H		
Freeport Joe	:48.40 H G	Big Maria	1:04.40 H		
Front Burner	:50.40 H G	Blaisin' Eamon	1:01.60 H		
Galileta	:49.20 H	Boisterous Rascal	1:04.60 H		
Go Smiley Go	:51.00 H	Bold Mistress	1:02.00 H		
Handcuffed	:51.40 H	Camellia City	1:02.40 H		

## Summary All Weather Track - Fast

Distance	# Of Horses	Fastest Time	Slowest Time	Average Time
3 Furlongs	23	:35.40	:42.00	:37.81
4 Furlongs	65	:47.80	:53.40	:50.24
5 Furlongs	43	:59.80	1:06.20	1:02.83
6 Furlongs	2	1:15.40	1:16.20	
7 Furlongs	1	1:28.40	1:28.40	

<sup>-</sup> Denotes Fastest work\*\*\* Denotes Horse On List

<sup>%{</sup>dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse